Position

Director, Education Centers
Bilingual Secretary

Counselor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Campus Maintainance/security-
Mecca

Instructor Part Time
Administrative Assistant
Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Campus Maintainance/security-
Mecca

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Classified Temporary Employee

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Total Wages

$106,809

$40,036

$33,858

$32,103

$30,815

$29,636

$29,514

$27,485

$27,470

$26,643

$25,689

$24,730

$24,200

$23,940

$23,888

$23,049

$22,332

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,198

$20,976

$2,860

$0

$3,571

$2,544

$12,168

$2,346

$2,339

$2,263

$2,973

$2,097

$2,044

$2,018

$11,720

$1,947

$0



Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Bilingual Secretary

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Administrative Assistant

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Classified Temporary Employee

Instructor Part Time

Bilingual Secretary

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

$21,408

$21,322

$19,388

$19,090

$18,717

$18,519

$17,850

$16,880

$15,009

$13,911

$13,634

$13,144

$10,764

$10,681

$10,218

$9,646

$9,220

$8,045

$1,815

$0

$1,651

$1,606

$0

$1,591

$2,069

$0

$1,282

$0

$1,157

$0

$3,891

$0

$885

$0

$0

$947



Instructor Part Time

Classified Temporary Employee

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Classified Temporary Employee

Cws Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Cws Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Cws Student Worker

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

Eastern Valley Campus

$7,681

$7,383

$5,546

$4,741

$4,694

$4,167

$3,540

$3,353

$2,503

$2,211

$1,590

$650

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$298

$0

$182

$0



