Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Education Centers		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$106,809	\$27,198
Bilingual Secretary		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$40,036	\$20,976
Counselor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$33,858	\$2,860
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$32,103	\$0
Campus Maintainance/security- Mecca		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$30,815	\$3,571
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$29,636	\$2,544
Administrative Assistant		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$29,514	\$12,168
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$27,485	\$2,346
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$27,470	\$2,339
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$26,643	\$2,263
Campus Maintainance/security- Mecca		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$25,689	\$2,973
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$24,730	\$2,097
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$24,200	\$2,044
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$23,940	\$2,018
Classified Temporary Employee		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$23,888	\$11,720
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$23,049	\$1,947
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$22,332	\$0

Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$21,408	\$1,815
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$21,322	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$19,388	\$1,651
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$19,090	\$1,606
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$18,717	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$18,519	\$1,591
Bilingual Secretary	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$17,850	\$2,069
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$16,880	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$15,009	\$1,282
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$13,911	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$13,634	\$1,157
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$13,144	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$10,764	\$3,891
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$10,681	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$10,218	\$885
Classified Temporary Employee	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$9,646	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$9,220	\$0
Bilingual Secretary	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$8,045	\$947

Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$7,681	\$650
Classified Temporary Employee	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$7,383	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$5,546	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$4,741	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$4,694	\$0
Classified Temporary Employee	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$4,167	\$0
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$3,540	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$3,353	\$298
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$2,503	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$2,211	\$182
Cws Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Eastern Valley Campus	\$1,590	\$0